
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 23 X 14 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9490302510050027-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 04OCT25
ACTWGT: 35.81 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Niki Patel
Niki Patel

5752 ANSLEY WAY

16026716610
MOUNT DORA FL 32757 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8849 0621 1033

     32757

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8849 0621 1033


